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Fee Structure for B. Ed (Aided) 

SNDT College of Education, Pune 
Duration:2 years 

Open category other than Open Categony SNDT 

I Year I Year 

150 
100 

Fees Structure: 2022-23 
Particulars 

University Fee_ 
Sports Fee 
Students Welfare Fee 
E-Suvidha Fee_ 
Disaster Management Fee 
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees 
Eligibility Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Examination Fee _ 
Practical Exam Fee 
Passing Certificate fee 
Convocation Fee 
Alumni Fee (University) 
College Fee 
Admission Fee_ 
Tuition Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Development Fee_ 
Medical Fee 
Identity Card Fee _ 
Activities Fee 
Magazine Fee 
Library Fe 
Intership Fee 
Annual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit 

Computer Training fee 
Insurance Fee 
Alumni Fee (College Dept) 
Cocuricular Fee_ 
Subject Association Fee 
College Library Fees 
Caution Money Deposit 
Library Deposit 

I Year 
150 
100 

II Year 
150 
100 
75 

150 
100 

10 
30 

30 
300 300 
300 1300 1300 
1300 1300 

200 
500 
100 

200 
500 
100 

100 
13900 
1000 
1000 
500 
100 

100 
13900 
1000 
1000 
500 
100 

75 

13900 
500 
500 
500 
100 
5 

2000 
100_ 
500 
900 
500 
1500 

25 
100 
100 
200 

13900 
500 

500 
500 
100 

3000 
100 

1000 
300 

2000 
100 
500 
900 

3000 
100 
1000 
300 
500 
1500 
25 

500 500 

1500 1500 
25 25 

100 
200 
150 
100 
500 

100 
100 
200 
150 

100 
200 
150 
100 

500 0 

150 

0 

Total 
26415 24115 26115 24115 

NOTE 

1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes of the Universitv, from the 

is approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 16th Mav, 2019 vide its Agenda Item No. 14. 

2. This fee structure also includes appropriation suggested by the fees fixation committee and further 

aporoved bv the Academic council meetina 20th Nov. 2019 as well as 24th Dec. 2020 vide its Aaenda item No. 

3. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees. 

4. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college fees. 

NOTE 
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