S.N.D.T. Women's University

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAI - 400 020.

Phone: + 91 22 2203 1879 Fax: : + 91 22 2201 6226



श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ १, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यु मरिन लाईन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

Telegram: UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Date: 20.10.2022

A- Grade (CGPA 3.08)

Acad/Fees Structure -B. Ed/2022-23/ 1304

Fee Structure for B. Ed (Aided)

10000				
CNDT College	of Education, Pune			-
SNDT College	OI LUGGE		Duration	2 years
	Open category other than		Open Category SNDT	
Fees Structure: 2022-23	Open categor	y other than	I Year	II Year
Particulars	I Year	150	150	150
University Fee	150	100	100	100
Sports Fee	100	75	75	75
Students Welfare Fee	75 10	10	10	10
E-Suvidha Fee	30	30	30	30
Disaster Management Fee Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees	300	0	0	0
Ashwamedii & Avistikar , 993	300	0	300	0
Eligibility Fee		1300	1300	1300
Enrolment Fee	1300	0	0	0
Examination Fee	0	200	0	200
Practical Exam Fee	0		0	500
Passing Certificate fee	0	500	0	100
Convocation Fee	0	100		
Alumni Fee (University)			100	0
College Fee	100	0	100	13900
Admission Fee	13900	13900	13900	500
Tuition Fee	1000	500	1000	
Gymkhana Fee	1000	500	1000	500
Laboratory Fee	500	500	500	500
Development Fee	100	100	100	100
Medical Fee	75	75	75	75
Identity Card Fee	3000	2000	3000	2000
Activities Fee	100	100	100	100
Magazine Fee	1000	500	1000	500
Library Fee	300	900	300	900
Intership Fee	500	500	500	500
Annual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit	1500	1500	1500	1500
Computer Training fee	25	25	25	25
Insurance Fee	0	100	0	100
Alumni Fee (College Dept)	100	100	100	100
Cocuricular Fee	200	200	200	200
Subject Association Fee	150	150	150	150
College Library Fees	100	0	100	0
Caution Money Deposit	500	0	500	0
Library Deposit	26415	24115		24115
Total	20413	27113		

NOTE : -

1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes of the University, from the is approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 16th May, 2019 vide its Agenda Item No. 14.

2. This fee structure also includes appropriation suggested by the fees fixation committee and further approved by the Academic council meeting 20th Nov. 2019 as well as 24th Dec. 2020 vide its Agenda item No. 3. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees.

4. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college fees.

A.S. Dubhash 3-11-22 (Dr.Aruna Dubhashi)

Academics Section(Addl.Charge)

S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, Pune - 38. Inward No. 171

